Name of the Company: The Birla Cotton spinning & Weaving Mills Limited
Shareholding Pattern as per regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements)Regulations, 2015 as on 3(5 as on 30.09.2016

Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding asa %
assuming full
conversion of
No. of Shareholding No. of shares convertible Number
Shares Total asa % of total underlying securities(as a of Equity
underlying[Number [no. of outstanding percentage of shares
No.s of Depositor |of Shares [shares(calculat convertible diluted share Number of shares |heldin
Category of sharehold [No. of fully paid up equity |No. of partly paid up equity |y held(Vii)=( |ed as per SCRR| Number of Voting rights held in each class or |securities(includin|capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x) number of locked in | Pledged or otherwise [demateria
Category(l) |Shareholder(ii) er(iii) shares held(IV) shares held(IV) Reeipts(vi) [iv)+(v)+(vi)[1957 securities(ix) g warrants)(x) asa% of A+B+C shares(xii) encumberred lized form
As a % of as a% of
Total as a total total
% of shares shares
No. of voting rights (A+B+C) No.(a) held(b) No.(a) held(B)
Class Class Total
Promoter &
Promoter
(A) Group 3 763874 0| 763874 66.76 763874 0| 763874 66.76 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0
(B) Public 215 380255 0| 380255 33.24 380255 0| 380255 33.24 0 0] 0 0 0] 0 0]
Non Promoter-
(C) Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares
(c1) Underlying IDRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held by
Employee
(C2) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 218 1144129 0| 1144129 100 1144129 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding as a %
assuming full
conversion of
No. of Shareholding No. of shares convertible Number
Shares Total asa % of total underlying securities(as a of Equity
underlying[Number [no. of outstanding percentage of shares
Category and No. of Depositor |of Shares [shares(calculat convertible diluted share Number of shares |held in
Name of Sharehold [No. of fully paid up equity |No. of partly paid up equity |y held(Vii)=( |ed as per SCRR| Number of Voting rights held in each class or |securities(includin|capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x) number of locked in | Pledged or otherwise [demateria
Shareholder(ii)  |Pan(ii) ers(iii) shares held(IV) shares held(IV) Reeipts(vi) [iv)+(v)+(vi)[1957 securities(ix) g warrants)(x) asa% of A+B+C shares(xii) encumberred lized form
As a % of as a% of
Total as a total total
% of shares shares
No. of voting rights (A+B+C) No.(a) held(b) No.(a) held(B)
Class Class Total
1|Indian
Individuals/Hi
ndu Undivided
Family
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bodies
(C) Corporate
a) Earthstone
Holding (Two)
limited AACCE1490K 1 642290 0| 642290 56.13 56.13 0 56.13 56.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




B)The
Hindustan
Times Limited |AAACT462F 1 47584 0 0 47584 4.15 4.15 0 4.15 4.15 0 0 0 0 0
C) Earthstone
Holding(One)
Private Limited
AABCE9468) 1 74000 0 0 74000 6.46 6.46 0 6.46 6.46 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions/
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0 0]
Sub-Total
A)Q) 3 763874 763874 0| 763874 66.76 763874 0] 763874 66.76 0 0 [ 0 0
2|Foreign
Individuals
(Non-Resident
individuals/Fo
reign
Individuals)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
Portfolio
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other
(e) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0 0]
Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A) =
(A + (A)Q)
3 763874 763874 0] 763874 66.76 66.76 0 66.76 66.76 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc
Note:
(1)PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2)The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Shareholding asa %
assuming full
conversion of
No. of Shareholding No. of shares convertible Number
Shares Total asa % of total underlying securities(as a of Equity
underlying[Number [no. of outstanding percentage of shares
Category and No.s of Depositor [of Shares [shares(calculat convertible diluted share Number of shares |held in
Name of sharehold |No. of fully paid up equity [No. of partly paid up equity |y held(Vii)=( |ed as per SCRR| Number of Voting rights held in each class or |securities(includin|capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x) number of locked in | Pledged or otherwise [demateria
Shareholder(ii)  |Pan er(iii) shares held(IV) shares held(IV) Reeipts(vi) [iv)+(v)+(vi)[1957 securities(ix) g warrants)(x) asa% of A+B+C shares(xii) encumberred lized form
Total as a As a % of as a% of
% of total total
voting shares shares
No. of voting rights rights No.(a) held(b) No.(a) held(B)

Class

Class Total

1/Institutions

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital

Alternate
Investment
Funds




Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investment

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

New Bank of
India

467

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

Punjab
National Bank

116

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Bank of India

100

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.08

Insurance
Companies

National
Insurance Co.
Limited

8500

0.74

0.74

0.74

0.74

United India
Insurance
Company
Limited

1000

0.87

0.87

0.87

0.87

Life Insurance
Coperation of
India

31830

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.78

Provident
funds/ Pension
funds

Any other(Body
Corporate)

Body Corporate

19

228268

o

19.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

Trust

50217

4.38

4.38

4.38

4.38

Sub total
(B)1)

27

320498

27.995

27.995

0

27.995

27.995

Central
Government
state
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Subtotal (B)(2)

Non-
Instutions

(a)

Individuals i)
individual
shareholder
holding nominal
share capital of
2 Lakh.

188

59757

59757

522

59757

0

59757

5.22

li)Individual
shareholder
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of 2lakh.

NBFC registered
with RBI

Overseas
Depositories(ho
Iding
DRs(balancing
Figure)




Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories(h
olding
DRs(balancing
Figure)

Any other

Subtotal B3

Total Pubic
Shareholding(
B)1+(B)2+(B)
3

215

380255

380254

33.24

380254 0

380254

33.24

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1)PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2)The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
3)W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category and
Name of
Shareholder(ii)

No.s of
sharehold
er(iii)

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held(IV)

No. of partly paid up equity
shares held(IV)

No. of
Shares
underlying
Depositor
Y
Rceipts(vi)

Total
Number
of Shares
held(Vii)=(
iv)+(v)+(vi)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of
shares(calculat
ed as per SCRR
1957

Number of Voting rights held in each class or

securities(ix)

No. of voting rights

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class Class Total

No. of shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities(includin
g warrants)(x)

Shareholding as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x)
asa% of A+B+C

number of locked in
shares(xii)

Number of shares
Pledged or otherwise
encumberred

As a % of
total
shares

No.(a) held(b)

as a% of
total
shares

No.(a) held(B)

Number
of Equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized form

Custodian/IDR
Holder

(a)

Name of DR
Holder (if
Available)

Employee
Benefit
Trust(under
SEBI,
sharebased
employee
benefit)
Regulation),
2014

Total Non
Promoter-Non
Public
shareholding((C
)= (C)1+(C)2




