# Name of the Company: The Birla Cotton spinning & Weaving Mills Limited

Shareholding Pattern as per regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements)Regulations, 2015 as on 3(5 as on 30.09.2016

# Summary Statement holding of specified securities

														Shareholding as a %					
														assuming full conversion of					
						No. of		Shareholding					No. of shares	convertible					Number
						Shares		as a % of total					underlying	securities(as a					of Equity
						underlying		no. of					outstanding	percentage of					shares
			No.s of				1	shares(calculat						diluted share			Number		held in
	Category of			No. of fully paid up equity	No. of partly paid up equity	v		ed as per SCRR		Voting right	s held in ea			capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x)	number of	locked in		r otherwise	1
Category(I)	Shareholder(ii)				shares held(IV)	, Rceipts(vi)	iv)+(v)+(vi)			securit				as a% of A+B+C	share				lized form
																As a % of		as a % of	1
												Total as a				total		total	
												% of				shares		shares	
									No.	of voting rig		(A+B+C)			No.(a)	held(b)	No.(a)	held(B)	
									Class	Class	Total								
	Promoter &																		
	Promoter																		
(A)	Group		3	763874	0	(	763874			0	763874			0	0	0	0	0	0
(B)	Public		215	380255	C	(	380255	33.24	380255	0	380255	33.24	С	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Non Promoter-		_					_	_		_	_	_						
(C)	Non Public	-	0	0	U	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	- 0
	Shares																		
(C1)	Underlying IDRs	1	١ ،			,			_	0	_	_							
(C1)	Shares held by	1	U	0		,	, 0	0	U	0	U	U		0	-	0	, u	1 0	- 0
	Employee																		
(C2)	Trusts		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
(/	Total		218	1144129	0	ì	1144129	100	1144129	0	0	0	0	1 0	0	0	0	0	1 0

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category and Name of Shareholder(ii)	Pan(ii)			No. of partly paid up equity shares held(IV)	underlying Depositor Y	Total Number of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares(calculat ed as per SCRR 1957		Voting righ securit		ch class or	No. of shares underlying outstanding convertible securities(includin	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x) as a% of A+B+C	number o share	es(xii)	Pledged o	of shares r otherwise nberred	lized form
									No.	of voting rig		Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No.(a)	As a % of total shares held(b)	No.(a)	as a % of total shares held(B)	
1	Indian																		
(a)	Individuals/Hi ndu Undivided Family		0	0		) 0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	O	o c	) (	) 0	) (	0	0
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)								0	0		0						0	0
(5)	Bodies		0	0		,		0	0							, ,	1		0
(C)	Corporate																		
	a) Earthstone Holding (Two) limited	AACCE1490K	1	642290		0 0	642290	56.13	56.13	o	56.13	56.13	0			0 0	) (	0	0

														1					
	B)The																		1 ,
	Hindustan																		
	Times Limited	AAACT462F	1	47584	0	(	47584	4.15	4.15	0	4.15	4.15	0	(	) (	0	0	0	0
	C) Earthstone																		
	Holding(One)																		
	Private Limited																		
		AABCE9468J	1	74000	0	(	74000	6.46	6.46	0	6.46	6.46	0	C	) (	0	0	0	0
	Financial																		
	Institutions/																		
	Banks			0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	
	Any Other -			0	0	(	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	) (	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total																		
	(A)(1)		3	763874	763874	(	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76	0	(	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign																		
	Individuals														1				
	(Non-Resident																		
	individuals/Fo																		
	reign																		
	Individuals)																		
(a)			0	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	) (		0	0	0
	Government		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Institutions		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	) (	0	0	0	0
	Foreign																		
	Portfolio																		
(d)	Investor		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0	0	0	0
İ	Any Other																		
	(specify)		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	d	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total												_						
	(A)(2)		0	0	0	(	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0
	Total																		
	Shareholding														1		l		
	of Promoter																		
	and Promoter														1		l		
	Group (A) =														1		l		
	(A)(1) + (A)(2)																		
1 1			3	763874	763874	(	763874	66.76	66.76	0	66.76	66.76	0	C	) (	0	0	0	0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note:
(1)PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2)The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1														Shareholding as a %	1				
														assuming full					
														conversion of					
						No. of		Shareholding					No. of shares	convertible					Number
						Shares	Total	as a % of total					underlying	securities(as a					of Equity
						underlying	Number	no. of						percentage of					shares
	Category and		No.s of					shares(calculat						diluted share			Number		held in
	Name of			No. of fully paid up equity	No. of partly paid up equity			ed as per SCRR		Voting right	s held in ea			capital)(xi)=(vii)+(x)	number of	locked in		rotherwise	
		Pan		shares held(IV)			iv)+(v)+(vi)			securit				as a% of A+B+C	share				lized form
			(,				, (., (,				,	Total as a	8			As a % of		as a % of	
												% of				total		total	
												voting				shares		shares	
									No	of voting rig		rights			No.(a)		No.(a)	held(B)	
												rigiits			140.(a)	neiu(b)	NO.(a)	neid(b)	
									Class	Class	Total								
	1 Institutions																		
a	Mutual Funds																		
b	Venture Capital																		
	Alternate																		
	Investment																		
c	Funds																		

Fo	oreign																		
Ve	enture																		
	apital																		
	vestment																		
FO	oreign																		
	ortfolio																		
	vestors																		
Fir	nancial																		
In	stitutions/																		
f Ba	anks																		
	ew Bank of																		
In	dia		1	467	0	0	0	0.04	0.04	0	0.04	0.04	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			1	467	0	U	U	0.04	0.04	U	0.04	0.04	U	U	U	U	U	U	U
	ınjab					_	_							_	_	_			
	ational Bank		1	116	0	0	0	0.01		0	0.01	0.01	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ank of India		1	100	0	0	0	0.08	0.08	0	0.08	0.08	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	surance																		
g Co	ompanies																		
Na	ational																		
In	surance Co.														l				
Li	mited		1	8500	0	0	0	0.74	0.74	0	0.74	0.74	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ur	nited India																		
In	surance														l				
Co	ompany														1				
Li	mited		1	1000	0	0	0	0.87	0.87	0	0.87	0.87	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Li	fe Insurance																		
	operation of														1				
	dia														1				
1 5			1	31830	0	0	0	2.78	2.78	0	2.78	2.78	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Pro	ovident	İ																	
	nds/ Pension																		
	nds																		
	ny other(Body		-																
	orporate)																		
	nporate)																		
<u> </u>																			
Bo	ody Corporate																		
i	-		19	228268	0	0	0	19.95		0	19.95	19.95	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i Tr	rust -		19 2	228268 50217	0	0	0	19.95 4.38		0	19.95 4.38	19.95 4.38	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i Tr	ust -		2	50217	0	0	0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0	·	0	0
i Tr	ust - ub total				•	0 0	0 0		4.38	v				•	_	0 0	·		0 0
i Tr Su (B	ust - ub total b)(1) entral		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0
Tr Su (B	- ust - ub total v)(1) entral overnment		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0
Tr Su (B Co	ab total b)(1) entral evernment ate		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0
Tr Su (B	ust - ub total ()(1) entral evernment ate evernment(s)		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr Su (B	ab total b)(1) entral evernment ate		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Su (B Co Go sta GG /P 2 In	ust - ub total ()(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) resident of dia		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Su (B Co Go sta GG /P 2 In	ust - ub total ()(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) President of		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Su (B Cc Gc Sta Fr Fr Su Su Su	b total  (i)(1)  entral  overnment ate  overnment(s)  President of dia  abtotal (B)(2)		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Su (B Cc Gd sta G/P 2 In Su	ust - hb total c)((1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) President of dia bbtotal (B)(2) on-		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Su (B Cc Gc Gc St St St No 3 In	ust - ub total ()(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) resident of dia bibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   GG   Sts   GG   P   2 In   Su   Nc   3 In   In   In	ust - th total ()(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) rresident of dia blotal (B)(2)  stutions dividuals i)		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   GG   Sts   GG   P   2 In   Su   Nc   3 In   In   In	ust - ub total ()(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) resident of dia bibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions		2	50217	0	0 0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr	ust - th total ()(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) rresident of dia blotal (B)(2)  stutions dividuals i)		2	50217	0	0 0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr	ust - th total - th to		2	50217	0	0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   CC   GG   Sts   GG   P   2 Im   Su   In   In   In   In   In   In   In   I	ust - ust - ub total ()(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) President of dia bitotal (B)(2)  stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder idding nominal		2	50217	0	0 0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   Gc   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Su   Su   Su   Su   Sh   Sh   Sh   Sh	ust - th total ()(1) entral overnment tate overnment(s) President of dia thtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual archolder		2	50217	0	0 0 0	0 0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   Gc   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   She   Sh	ust - tib total (i)(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) President of dia tibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual archolder John on the company of the company o		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr	ust - th total ()(1) entral overnment tate overnment(s) President of dia thtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder lding nominal are capital of Lakh.		2	50217	0	0 0 0	0	4.38	4.38	v	4.38	4.38	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (a)	ust - th total ()(1) entral overnment (s) overnment(s) overnment(s) overnment(s) overnment(s) dia bibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividuals i) dividual areholder liding nominal are capital of Lakh.		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   Gc   Ste   Ste   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   S	ust - tib total (i)(1) entral overnment ate overnment(s) resident of dia tibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder lindividual areholder		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0 0
i Tr Su (B Cc Gc Sts Gf / P 2 In Su Nc 3 In In in sh ho sh ho sh 1 (a)	ust - th total ()(1) entral overnment tate overnment(s) President of dia thotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder diding nominal lindividual		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   CC   G   Sta   Sta   Sta   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   S	ust - th total ()(1) entral vovernment(s) resident of dia bibtotal (B)(2)  on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder lding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder lding nominal are capital in		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   CC   G   Sta   Sta   Sta   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   S	ust - th total ()(1) entral overnment tate overnment(s) President of dia thotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder diding nominal lindividual		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0 0
Tr   Su   (B   CC   G   Sta   Sta   Sta   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   S	ust - th total ()(1) entral vovernment(s) resident of dia bibtotal (B)(2)  on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder lding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder lding nominal are capital in		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   Gc   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Ste   Su   Su   Su   Su   Ste   S	ust - th total c)(1) entral covernment ate overnment(s) resident of dia dibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder diding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder diding nominal are capital in cess of 2 lakh.		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr	ust - tib total (i)(1) entral overnment tate overnment(s) President of dia tibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividual are capital of Lakh. lindividual are capital in cess of 2lakh.		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Tr Su (B (B (C (G (S ta (	ust - ust - ub total c)(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) President of dia bitotal (B)(2)  stutions dividuals i) dividual areholder idding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder idding nominal are capital in cess of 2lakh.		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   CC   G   St   St   St   St   St   St   St	ust - th total ()(1) entral covernment(s) co		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   (B   Cc   Gc   Ste   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   Su   S	ust - tib total - lib total (B)(2) - lib total (		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0 0
Tr   Su   B   Cc   Gc   Sts   Gc   F   P   2   In   Su   Su   Si   Si   Si   Si   Si   Si	ust - ust - ub total c)(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) rresident of dia bitotal (B)(2)  resident of dia bitotal (B)(2)  ividual areholder diding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder diding nominal are capital in cess of 2lakh.  3FC registered th RBI verseas epositories(ho ng		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
Tr   Su   G   G   G   G   G   G   G   G   G	ust - th total c)(1) entral covernment ate overnment(s) rresident of dia bibtotal (B)(2) on- stutions dividuals i) dividuals i) dividual areholder liding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder liding nominal are capital in cess of 2lakh.  BFC registered th RBI rerseas epositories(ho ing ks(balancing		27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0
i Tr Tr Su (B (B (C) (B (A) (B (A) (B (A) (A) (B (A) (A) (B (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (B (A) (A) (A) (A) (B (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A)	ust - ust - ub total c)(1) entral vovernment ate vovernment(s) rresident of dia bitotal (B)(2)  resident of dia bitotal (B)(2)  ividual areholder diding nominal are capital of Lakh.  Individual areholder diding nominal are capital in cess of 2lakh.  3FC registered th RBI verseas epositories(ho ng	0	27	50217 320498	0	0 0 0	0	4.38 27.995	4.38	0	4.38 27.995	27.995	0	0	0	0 0 0	·	0	0 0

	Employee Trusts																		
С		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Overseas Depositories(h olding DRs(balancing Figure)																		
e	Any other																		
	Subtotal B3																		
	Total Pubic Shareholding( B)1+(B)2+(B) 3	0	215	380255	0	0	380254	33.24	380254	0	380254	33.24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

### Note:

(1)PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2)The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

3)W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category and Name of Shareholder(ii)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	No. of partly paid up equity	у	Total Number of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares(calculat ed as per SCRR 1957		securit	ies(ix)	ch class or Total as a % of	convertible	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share capital)(xii)=(xii)+(x) as a% of A+B+C	number of share	As a % of total shares	Pledged o encum	of shares r otherwise nberred as a % of total shares	demateria lized form
							No. Class	of voting rig	total	(A+B+C)			No.(a)	held(b)	No.(a)	held(B)	
Custodian/IDR Holder	0	0	0		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Name of DR Holder (if Available)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0
Employee Benefit Trust(under SEBI, sharebased employee benefit) Regulation), 2014	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	c	0	0	) 0	0	0	0
Total Non Promoter-Non Public shareholding((C )= (C)1+(C)2	0	0	0		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	o	0 0	0	0 0	0